
Oolong Tea Latte
Black Tea Latte 
Jasmine Tea Latte 
Matcha Latte
Strawberry Matcha Latte 
Durian Green Tea Latte

Super Fruit Tea
Grapefruit Green Tea
Passionfruit Green Tea
Apple Kiwi Green Tea
Pear & Strawberry Green Tea 
Peach Green Tea 
Pineapple Green Tea
Four Season Fruity Orange 
Four Season Lemonade
Four Season Strawberry Lemonade
Four Season Lychee Dragonfruit 

Berrylicious Cheese Slush
Kiwi Cheese Slush
Kiwi Coconut Slush
Mango Cheese Slush
Mango Coconut Slush  
Avocado & Banana Slush 
Milky Red Bean Slush
Matcha Red Bean Slush  
Durian Mango Slush 
Taro Slush
Taro Coconut Slush
Thai Tea Slush 
Tropical Slush

CHEESE TEA 

MILK TEA

Slushies

0%     25%     50%     75%     100%

 Sugar level
 100% Cane Sugar

 Ice level
No Ice   Less Ice   Regular Ice   Extra Ice

Four Season Cheese Tea
Black Cheese Tea
Matcha Cheese Tea
Oolong Cheese Tea
Jasmine Cheese Tea
Strawberry Cheese Tea 

 matcha cheese tea  Strawberry cheese tea 

 jasmine tea latte matcha latte 

black tea latte 

thai milk tea 

Jasmine milk tea signature milk tea 

berrylicious cheese slush 

mango cheese slush 

pear strawberries
green tea 

four season lychee
dragonfruit 

passionfruit green tea four season lemonade 

favorite caffeine freecontains dairy
dairy substitutes? just ask!

Toppings  .75

Brown Sugar Boba Lychee Jelly Rainbow Jelly

Red BeanCoffee Jelly

Popping Boba
(Flavors may vary)

Cheese Cap
  ($1.25)

DIRTY

TEA LATTE

FRESH fruit TEA
Dirty Brown Sugar
Dirty Strawberry 
Dirty Mango 
Dirty Kiwi 
Dirty Passionfruit
Dirty Matcha 
Dirty Avocado & Banana

Signature Milk Tea
Thai Milk Tea
Jasmine Milk Tea
Hong Kong Style Milk Tea 
Taro Milk Tea 
Strawberry Milk Tea

Sm 

5.50
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
6.00

6.50
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
7.00

Lg 

Sm Lg 

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
6.25

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
7.25

Lg 

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.75
8.25

Sm Lg 

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75




5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
6.25
6.25

Lg 

6.75
5.95
5.95
6.25
5.95
5.95
5.95
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

Lg 

6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
6.45
7.25
6.45
6.45
8.25
6.45
6.45
5.95
6.45




Tasty tip : Add cheese cap  

Tasty tip : Add cheese cap  

Dirty brown sugar
(With Brown sugar boba) 

 Dirty matcha 

 Dirty Strawberry  Dirty Mango 

Warning: drink contents and toppings may serve as a choking hazard

(contains caffeine)

want it hot? just ask!

 Aloe Vera



House bowls

Size

Onion crisps
cashews
sesame seeds

almond slices
peanuts
Tempura Flakes

chili flakes
chili pepper seasoning
hot chili oil

raw:
Salmon       Spicy salmon
tuna           Spicy Tuna
Yellowtail 

wasabi mayo        
sweet mango
 Soy sauce

sesame sauce 
Yum Yum Sauce

Spicy mayo
Poké sauce 
Ponzu sauce 

avocado (+$1)
Red cabbage
pineapple
diced mango 

pickled radish
pickled ginger
seaweed salad 
Chickpea

tamago (sweet omelette)
masago (fish eggs) (+$1) 
kimchi
 

Warning: consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illnesses.

veganfavorite raw Gluten free

@songtea.SLP

952-426-3997 Songteapoke.com

White rice | poké sauce | Salmon | tuna | yellowtail 
sweet corn |tomatoes | seaweed salad | avocado | Masago
furikake 

Signature - $15.95 

Proteins

White rice | spicy Mayo | Salmon | crab sticks | edamame
red onion  | red cabbage | Seaweed salad | masago
almond slices 

Omega 3 - $ 13.95 

Build your own Poké 

White rice | spicy Mayo | Salmon | tuna | edamame 
cucumber | Jalapeños | avocado | pickled radish | masago
sesame seeds | hot chili oil

Volcano - $13.95

Mix-ins Pick up to 3 

Regular / $13.95
2 scoops of protein

Large / $15.95
3 scoops of protein

white rice          Quinoa (+$1)            Spring mix
brown rice        Soba noodles  

Red onion
cucumber
edamame

sweet corn 
Tomatoes 
Jalapeños 

cilantro
scallion

Soba noodles| sweet mango | shrimp | scallops | cucumber
Sweet corn | Tomatoes | diced mango | pineapple | avocado 

Tropical - $13.95

spring mix| Ponzu sauce | Tofu or Vegan Chicken | cucumber
tomatoes | edamame | Red onion | scallion | avocado
seaweed salad  

green bowl - $12.95 

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

Base

Dressing

Toppings

Crunches

Pick up to 2

$3.00 per aDditonal scoop

Pick up to 2 

Pick up to 2

Pick up to 3

cooked:
Chicken
crab sticks 
shrimp      
scallops    

Vegan:
Organic tofu
chicken

DELIVERY AVAILABLE VIA DOORDASH

Kid’s / $10.95   
1 scoop Of protein 

1677 West End Blvd, St Louis Park, MN 55416


